•	 Preliminary English language evaluation and English language 

improvement (conversation and comprehension on medical 
language - basic vocabulary) 

•	 Italy geography and living in Italy (basic Italian vocabulary: 
surviving in Italy)

Moreover:
•	 Assistance on Italian VISA application process

Price: ¤ 6.300,00 (six thousand and three hundred/00 Euro) for each 
participant
Including:
•	 third party liability insurance 
•	 classes in Beijing
•	 Daily lunch at Hospital canteen

Excluding:
•	 travel + VISA
•	 Hotel and meals
•	 any other board other than those above mentioned provided
•	 health insurance